
Sat 01-Jun-2024 23:06:50 GMT-4

Z3 North Zone 1 Masters vs Z5 Central East Masters
on

Saturday 01 June 2024
at

Z5 Central East Masters won by 26 runs

scored by Abdur-Rahmaan
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Z3 North Zone 1 Masters
Score 45 for 4
Overs 7.0

Players Rodney Mohammed
Sharaz Mohammed (NZM)
Shamshudeen Mohammed
Mirza Ali Mohammed
Ronnie Joey Ramharak
Anil Cannon Singh
Imtiaz Ali..
Asad Ali

Team Z5 Central East Masters
Score 71 for 6
Overs 7.0

Players Majeed Rahimulla
Jameel Yatali
Reeshad Hosein (CEM)
Feaz Isahak
Akeel Mohammed
Imtiaz Ali
Ismaiil Abdul Kareem
Riaz Hosein (CEM)
Ashraf Khan
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Z5 Central East Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z5 Central East Masters Sat 01-Jun-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Majeed Rahimulla
2422 . . 4 . 2 . . . 111

not out 19 15 18 6 3 4 2 60% 126.7

2 Jameel Yatali
24 . . . 4W

b Imtiaz Ali.. 10 7 2 4 1 2 43% 142.9

3 Reeshad Hosein (CEM)
. . . 4 . . . W

c Mirza Ali Mohammed  b 
Shamshudeen Mohammed

4 8 7 7 1 12% 50.0

4 Feaz Isahak
. 2W

b Sharaz Mohammed (NZM) 2 3 3 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Akeel Mohammed
. 21442 . 4 . W

c Ronnie Joey Ramharak  b 
Rodney Mohammed

17 10 4 4 1 2 3 60% 170.0

6 Imtiaz Ali
W

b Rodney Mohammed 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Ismaiil Abdul Kareem
124 . . 2W

lbw  b Ronnie Joey Ramharak 9 7 3 3 1 2 1 57% 128.6

8 Riaz Hosein (CEM)
2

not out 2 1 0 1 100% 200.0

9 Ashraf Khan

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 8 (0b  0lb  2nb  6wd  0p) TOTAL 71 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12

Jameel Yatali

0.6

12

2

33

Reeshad Hosein 
(CEM)

2.4

21

3

38

Feaz Isahak

3.7

5

4

55

Akeel Mohammed

5.1

17

5

56

Imtiaz Ali

5.2

1

6

69

Ismaiil Abdul 
Kareem

6.5

13

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

14
1
1
1

1 16 1 1 1 16.00Imtiaz Ali..

R
W

WD
NB

14

1
1

1 16 1 1 16.00Asad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1 1 3 1 1 3.00Shamshudeen 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Sharaz 

Mohammed 
(NZM) R

W
WD
NB

14
1 14 14.00Mirza Ali 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

8
2
2 1 10 2 2 10.00Rodney 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1 1 6 1 1 6.00Ronnie Joey 

Ramharak
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Z3 North Zone 1 Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z5 Central East Masters Sat 01-Jun-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Rodney Mohammed
. . . W

c Ismaiil Abdul Kareem  b Jameel 
Yatali

0 4 0 4 0.0

2 Sharaz Mohammed 
(NZM)

. . . . 11 . 2 . . . . 6W
c Reeshad Hosein (CEM)  b Akeel 
Mohammed

10 14 7 10 2 1 1 29% 71.4

3 Shamshudeen 
Mohammed

. W
c Feaz Isahak  b Jameel Yatali 0 2 0 2 0.0

4 Mirza Ali Mohammed
. . . 2 . 22 . . . . 1 . . 1

not out 8 15 53 10 2 3 33% 53.3

5 Ronnie Joey Ramharak
1222422 . . . W

c Akeel Mohammed  b Imtiaz Ali 15 11 40 4 1 5 1 64% 136.4

6 Anil Cannon Singh
. . 22

not out 4 4 2 2 2 50% 100.0

7 Imtiaz Ali..

8 Asad Ali

9

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 8 (0b  2lb  0nb  6wd  0p) TOTAL 45 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Rodney 
Mohammed

0.4

0

2

0

Shamshudeen 
Mohammed

0.6

0

3

20

Sharaz 
Mohammed (NZM)

3.8

20

4

39

Ronnie Joey 
Ramharak

5.5

19

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
2 1 2 2 2.00Jameel Yatali

R
W

WD
NB

1

1 1 2 1 2.00Reeshad 
Hosein (CEM)

R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Riaz Hosein 
(CEM)

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Akeel 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

14

1 1 15 1 15.00Ashraf Khan

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2 1 3 1 2 3.00Imtiaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Majeed 
Rahimulla
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Z5 Central East Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 16 1 Imtiaz Ali.. 2 4 1w . . 1nb 4 W . . . 4 

2 32 1 Asad Ali 2 4 2 1w 1nb-2 . . 4 

3 35 2 Shamshudeen . . 1w . W . 2 

4 41 3 Sharaz Mohammed . 2 . . . 1 W . 2 1 

5 55 3 Mirza Ali Mohammed 4 4 2 . 4 . 

6 65 5 Rodney Mohammed W 1w W 1 1 1w 2 4 

7 71 6 Ronnie Joey 1 . 1w . 2 W 2 

Z3 North Zone 1 Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 2 Jameel Yatali . . . W . W 2lb . . 2 

2 6 2 Reeshad Hosein (CEM). . 1w . . 1 . 

3 12 2 Riaz Hosein (CEM) 1w 1 2 2 . . . 

4 21 3 Akeel Mohammed . 2 . . . . 6 W 1 . 

5 36 3 Ashraf Khan 2 2 1w 2 4 2 2 

6 39 4 Imtiaz Ali 1w 1 . . . 1w W . 

7 45 4 Majeed Rahimulla 1w . . 1 . 2 2 
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Majeed Rahimulla Z5 Central East Masters 19 15 18 2 126.7 60.0% 1

2 Akeel Mohammed Z5 Central East Masters 17 10 4 3 170.0 60.0%

3 Ronnie Joey Ramharak Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 15 11 40 1 136.4 63.6%

4 Jameel Yatali Z5 Central East Masters 10 7 2 2 142.9 57.1%

5 Sharaz Mohammed (NZM) Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 10 14 7 1 71.4 28.6%

6 Ismaiil Abdul Kareem Z5 Central East Masters 9 7 3 1 128.6 57.1%

7 Mirza Ali Mohammed Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 8 15 53 53.3 33.3% 1

8 Anil Cannon Singh Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 4 4 2 100.0 50.0% 1

9 Reeshad Hosein (CEM) Z5 Central East Masters 4 8 7 1 50.0 12.5%

10 Riaz Hosein (CEM) Z5 Central East Masters 2 1 200.0 100.0% 1

11 Feaz Isahak Z5 Central East Masters 2 3 3 66.7 33.3%

12 Shamshudeen MohammedZ3 North Zone 1 Masters 0 2 0.0

13 Imtiaz Ali Z5 Central East Masters 0 1 0.0

14 Rodney Mohammed Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 0 4 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Jameel Yatali Z5 Central East Masters 2 2 1.0 10 2.00 1.00 5.00

2 Rodney Mohammed Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 2 10 1.0 6 2 10.00 5.00 3.00

3 Imtiaz Ali Z5 Central East Masters 1 3 1.0 6 2 3.00 3.00 6.00

4 Shamshudeen MohammedZ3 North Zone 1 Masters 1 3 1.0 6 1 3.00 3.00 6.00

5 Ronnie Joey Ramharak Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 1 6 1.0 6 1 1 6.00 6.00 6.00

6 Sharaz Mohammed (NZM) Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 1 6 1.0 10 6.00 6.00 10.00

7 Akeel Mohammed Z5 Central East Masters 1 9 1.0 10 1 9.00 9.00 10.00

8 Imtiaz Ali.. Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 1 16 1.0 10 1 1 16.00 16.00 10.00

9 Reeshad Hosein (CEM) Z5 Central East Masters 2 1.0 6 1 1 2.00

10 Majeed Rahimulla Z5 Central East Masters 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

11 Riaz Hosein (CEM) Z5 Central East Masters 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

12 Asad Ali Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 16 1.0 6 1 1 16.00

13 Ashraf Khan Z5 Central East Masters 15 1.0 6 1 15.00

14 Mirza Ali Mohammed Z3 North Zone 1 Masters 14 1.0 6 1 14.00


